provisions of this Section 2.4 shall not be considered to limit or constitute a waiver of any other 
rights or remedies of Landlord provided in this Lease or at law. 

3.  CONSIDERATION 

3.1 Monthly Rent.  Commencing on the Commencement Date, each month Tenant shall 
pay to Landlord the sum of Two Thousand One-hundred Fifty Dollars ($2150) (the "Monthly 
Rent") for the Premises in equal monthly installments, in advance on the first day of each month.  
On the anniversary of the Commencement Date each year, Landlord and Tenant shall review the 
Annual Gross Revenue Tenant collects from operation of the horse stable and riding operation on